LFN Developer & Testing Forum (June 2021) - Attendee Survey

Q1 My primary interest in attending was: (Select all that apply)

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Anuket

ODIM

ONAP

OpenDaylight

Tungsten Fabri

XGVela

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Anuket 23.53%

ODIM 8.82%

ONAP 67.65%
OpenDaylight 20.59%
Tungsten Fabric 5.88%
XGVela 8.82%

Other (please specify) 20.59%

Total Respondents: 34
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Q2 Do you primarily consider yourself a:

Architect
Developer

Executive

IT Operations
- DevOps
IT Operationsl

- Sys Admin

Network
Operations

Product Managel

Project/Program
ManagerSales...

Student-
Other (pleas
specify
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IT Operations - Sys Admin

Network Operations
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Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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32.35% 11
23.53% 8
5.88% 2
5.88% 2
2.94% 1
0.00% 0
2.94% 1
8.82% 3
11.76% 4
5.88% 2
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Q3 Overall, how would you rate the quality of the event?

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor
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Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

Poor

TOTAL
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Very gOOd _
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3/12

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
32.35%

52.94%

14.71%

0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

11

18

34



LFN Developer & Testing Forum (June 2021) - Attendee Survey

Q4 Overall, how would you rate the quality of content?

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor
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ANSWER CHOICES

Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

Poor

TOTAL
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Very gOOd _
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Q5 Please provide any recommendations on improving the virtual event
experience:

Answered: 20  Skipped: 14
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Q6 Have you attended LFN Developer & Testing Forums in the past?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 58.82% 20
No 41.18% 14
TOTAL 34
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Q7 The LFN Developer & Testing Forums are designed to advance the
projects and foster cross-project collaboration. What specifically about this
event worked well?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 14
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Q8 What are the biggest areas for improvement? (Pick no more than 3):

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3

Session Conten

Track Diversity

Communication

to Attendee

Ope
Collaboratio.

Virtual Even
Platfor

Virtual Even
Executio

Other
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Session Content 29.03%

Track Diversity 32.26%
Communications to Attendees 41.94%

Open Collaboration Time 32.26%
Virtual Event Platform 25.81%
Virtual Event Execution 19.35%

Other 9.68%

Total Respondents: 31
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Q9 What specifically could be improved?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 17
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Q10 What do you feel is the MOST valuable part of the LFN Developer &
Testing Forum? Please put your answer into 1-2 succinct sentences and
include your name and your company name. Note: We may use these
responses in future event promotions. If you would prefer your name NOT
be used in this way, please leave off your name/company.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 16
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Q11 Diversity and Inclusion are vital to the future of the LFN community
and it is imperative to us that everyone in the community that wants to
participate feels welcome to do so. Please share any feedback or ideas
regarding Diversity and Inclusion initiatives to help us improve future
events

Answered: 11  Skipped: 23
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Q12 Based on your understanding of your company's travel policy related
to COVID-19 restrictions, when do you anticipate you will be able to travel
to events again?

Domestic
Travel (in y...

International
Travel (outs..,
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WITHIN THE NEXT
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country)
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